

N.B. No - 298

Schedule XIV - Form No. 134

MMSSY

1000 71.00 (SC)

DIHAR P. W. D.

REC'D Receipt to Sd/-

TOTAL Amount to TOTAL

500 Divided

MAJORITY BOX

Revised to 1000

THIS M.B. Contain 100 (one Hundred only)
Printed Page. issued to Sri Anurash
Kumar Assistant Engineer Road work
Subdivision Dehri

Anurash Kumar
23.11.21

Executive Engineer

R. W. D. (W) Divn. Dehri

Recheck
23/11/21

Re issue of this MB for J.E.
Tilauthu (Shree Shankar Nath
(Kachari))

Anurash Kumar

23/11/2021

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
④ Const. of embankment with lead up to 1000 mm					
B/F P-15 of TM b & Y -					345.95 m ³
@ 190.36				Rs	65855.00
⑤ Const. of Subgrade & shoulders etc.					
(i) Subgrade -					
B/F P-15 of TM b & Y -					960.41 m ³
@ 192.04				Rs	184437.00
⑥ Const. of other shoulders					
B/F P-15 of TM b & Y -					372.52 m ³
@ 192.04				Rs	71538.00
⑦ Const. of MSB etc					
B/F P-15 of TM b & Y -					439.40 m ³
@ 2156.40				Rs	947522.00
⑧ Const. of WBM 90.3 etc					
B/F P-15 of TM b & Y -					183.48 m ³
@ 3197.98				Rs	586765.00
⑨ B/W 3m excavation etc					
B/F P-15 of TM b & Y -					31.32 m ³
@ 279.09				Rs	8741.00
⑩ Providing misgrate etc					
B/F P-15 of TM b & Y -					5.69 m ³
@ 4491.00				Rs	25553.00
⑪ P/W Cement Concrection substructure etc					
B/F P-15 of TM b & Y -					30.34 m ³
@ 5263.50				Rs	159694.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(12) Providing Rec N P ₂ H P of LOD on					
B/F P-16 of TM B P-14 -				15.00 RM	
@ 2017.40				PS	30261.00
(13) Providing Prime Coat with ss-1 etc					
Qty - 1650.00 M ² from TM B P-18					
@ 41.79				PS	68954.00
(14) Providing Tack Coat with P ₂					
Qty - 1650.00 M ² from TM B P-18					
@ 14.27				PS	23546.00
(15) Providing ms type Ber					
Qty - 1650.00 M ² from TM B P-18					
@ 199.26				PS	328779.00
(16) Providing cement concrete pavement of m-30 grade					
Qty - 120.00 M ³ from TM B P-19					
@ 6375.22				PS	765026.00
(17) Providing km stone					
(a) km stone - 2.00 NO from TM B P-19					
@ 1959.23				PS	3918.00
(b) 200mm stone - 3.00 NO from TM B P-19					
@ 555.74				PS	1667.00
(18) Providing mmhs 4 board					
Qty - 3.00 NO from TM B P-19					
@ 9457.52				PS	28373.00
(19) Providing Traffic Sign etc					
(a) 600mm circular					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TM B P-19					
@ 3594.25				PS	7189.00

Continuation

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(b) 600x450 mm Rectangular					
Qty - 2.00 NOS from TMB P-19					
@ 4693.72					RS 9387.00
(c) 900 mm side octagon					
Qty - 1.00 NO from TMB P-19					
@ 8570.82					RS 8571.00
(20) Providing Road marking					
(a) on BT surface					
Qty - 88.00 m ² from TMB P-19					
@ 721.95					RS 63532.00
(b) on CC surface					
Qty - 40.00 m ² from TMB P-19					
@ 810.75					RS 32430.00

(21) Planting of tree etc					
Qty - 24.00 NOS from TMB P-20					
@ 844.59					RS 20270.00
(22) painting of parapet wall					
Qty - 24.96 m ² from TMB P-20					
@ 100.76					RS 2515.00
					3480345.00
(23) GST - 12%					417647.00
(24) LWC - 1%					34803.00
(23) SF -					
(a) MSS: - 1650.00 m ² @ 12.69					
10%					RS 2094.00
(b) PCCM-30 - 120.00 m ² @ 543.9					
10%					RS 6527.00
(c) PCC-M15 - 5.69 m ² @ 465.44					
10%					Continuation RS 265.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134²⁴

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
(d) PCCM-20 :-		30'3"	41'5"	51
		90%		1625.00
			SF	10511.00
		Total		3943300.00
				(-) 970052.00
				2973248.00
				less for previous (-) 1116764.00
				Payment 1856484.00
				898 18,56,484/-
				Recd
				59/06/23
				JE
				C&P
				23.06.23